

2013 FAMILY ★ FAITH ★ FREEDOM IFI Fall Banquet with Dr. Benjamin Carson

October 4, 2013

Midwest Conference Center | 401 W. Lake St., Northlake, IL



## BANQUET BENEFACTOR

Name:

As a Banquet Benefactor, unless otherwise indicated, your name will be listed in the Banquet Program. Print your name above as you want it to appear in the program. Benefactor deadline is September 16, 2013. Thank you for your generous support!

- Platinum Level \$10,000 or more 12 tickets: each ticket includes both the Private Reception and Dinner, and a full page color ad.\*
- Gold Level \$5,000 10 tickets: each ticket includes both the Private Reception and Dinner, and a full page black/white ad.\*
- Silver Level \$2,500 10 Tickets: 6 tickets include the Private Reception and Dinner; 4 tickets include the Dinner only, and a ½ page black/white ad.\*
- Bronze Level \$1,500 10 Tickets: 4 tickets include the Private Reception and Dinner; 6 tickets include the Dinner only, and a ¼ page black/white ad.\*
- □ Table Host \$750 10 Dinner tickets. Special recognition. \$750 if purchased on or before September 1<sup>st</sup>; after September1<sup>st</sup> tables are \$900.
- Private Hors D'oeuvre Reception Ticket \$200
  (Private Reception includes hors d'oeuvres, signed book, picture with Dr. Carson, and dinner. NOTE: Space is limited.)
- □ Dinner Ticket Tickets are \$80 each on or before September 1<sup>st</sup>; after September 1<sup>st</sup> tickets are \$100 each. *Includes Dinner and program.*
- Pastor Dinner Ticket Tickets are \$80 for 2 on or before September 1<sup>st</sup>; after September 1<sup>st</sup> \$100 each. *Includes Dinner and program.*

Send this form with payment to: *Illinois Family Institute* 

P.O. Box 88848 | Carol Stream, IL 60188 Attention: Kathy Valente

If paying with credit card, please fill in all information:	
---	--

Please circle type of card: Visa or MasterCard or Discover

Questions? Call 708-781-9328 or email Kathy at v.kathy@illinoisfamily.org.

\* Please email electronic ads (high res. JPEG or PDF) to v.kathy@illinoisfamily.org.